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 4,782,325,000

 57,968,000,000

 1,792,653,000

 813,747,000
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 1,790,476,733
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SECTOR CENTRAL  65,356,725,000  64,547,780,980  55,410,977,755  8,914,009,319  6,457,088  216,336,818  808,944,020  808,944,020   

 65,356,725,000  64,547,780,980  55,410,977,755  8,914,009,319  6,457,088  216,336,818  808,944,020  808,944,020   

Suprema Corte de Justicia de la Nación

Consejo de la Judicatura Federal

Sala Superior

Salas Regionales

TOTAL  

 

 

 

 

 


